
40.3%

15.4%
8.5%

32.2%

3.6%

Moderate Pool Asset Allocation

U.S. Public Equity

Non-U.S. Developed
Public Equity

Emerging Markets
Public Equity

Fixed Income

Cash/Other

34.4%

14.4%
7.8%

12.6%

18.2%

9.9%

2.8%

Endowment Pool Asset Allocation

U.S. Public Equity

Non-U.S. Developed
Public Equity

Emerging Markets
Public Equity

Private Equity

Diversifiers/Hedge
Funds

Fixed Income

Cash/Other

1Public Equity geographic exposures represent manager geographic exposures as of March 31, 2025 (or most recently available) weighted with manager market values as of  
May 31, 2025.
Performance data net of all fees. 

Endow ment Pool Historical Performance:

QTD CYTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 7 Years 10 Years
4.2% 4.2% 10.3% 9.5% 10.2% 7.9% 7.3%

Moderate Pool Historical Performance:

QTD CYTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 7 Years 10 Years
3.9% 4.2% 9.9% 8.4% 8.1% 7.1% 6.5%


